Exloo,

Low Land Arabian Cup (B)

Netherlands
06 Aug 2005, Mares 8-10 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SILK
MELODY*

Colour:

Owner: Joy Arabians

Name: INGRID*
Colour:

Owner: Complutum
Arabians

Name: BASALA EL
NAARAH

Colour:

Owner: Freimiller

Name: KAPELLA T*
Colour:
Owner: van Nes

Name: RIKI'S
PULANSKAYA
Colour:

Owner: Hoeve
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